FR-A800-E
HIGH PERFORMANCE
Special frequency inverter for industrial
engineering and plant construction
 � Simple commissioning
 � High performance
 � Reliability
 � Predictive Maintenance

 � Top quality with a standard 3-year
warranty starting from date of
production
 � FR Configurator commissioning
tool complete with programming
software for the integral PLC in the
frequency inverter can be down-
loaded free from MyMitsubishi
 � 12 different networking options
 � Intelligent maintenance functions
such as maintenance timer and tests
of capacitor/ventilator
 � In-house semiconductor develop-
ment and production
Art.-no. type Short deScription
297566 FR-A840-00023-E2-60 Inverter AC; Pn: 0,25-0,75kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 2,3A;(0,4kW; 1,5A); IP20
297567 FR-A840-00038-E2-60 Inverter AC; Pn: 0,4-1,5kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 3,8A;(0,75kW; 2,54A); IP20
297568 FR-A840-00052-E2-60 Inverter AC; Pn: 0,75-2,2kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 5,2A;(1,5kW; 4A); IP20
297569 FR-A840-00083-E2-60 Inverter AC; Pn: 1,5-3,7kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 8,3A;(2,2kW; 6A); IP20
297570 FR-A840-00126-E2-60 Inverter AC; Pn: 2,2-5,5kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 12A;(3,7kW; 9A); IP20
297571 FR-A840-00170-E2-60 Inverter AC; Pn: 3,7-7,5kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 17A;(5,5kW; 12A); IP20
297572 FR-A840-00250-E2-60 Inverter AC; Pn: 5,5-11kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 25A;(7,5kW; 17A); IP20
297573 FR-A840-00310-E2-60 Inverter AC; Pn: 7,5-15kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 31A;(11kW; 23A); IP20
297574 FR-A840-00380-E2-60 Inverter AC; Pn: 11-18,5kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 38A;(15kW; 31A); IP20
297575 FR-A840-00470-E2-60 Inverter AC; Pn: 15-22kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 47A;(18,5kW; 38A); IP20
297576 FR-A840-00620-E2-60 Inverter AC; Pn: 18,5-30kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 62A;(22kW; 44A); IP20
297577 FR-A840-00770-E2-60 Inverter AC; Pn: 22-37kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 77A;(30kW; 57A); IP00
Art.-no. type Short deScription
297578 FR-A840-00930-E2-60 Inverter AC; Pn: 30-45kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 93A;(37kW; 71A); IP00
297579 FR-A840-01160-E2-60 Inverter AC; Pn: 37-55kW; 3x380-500V;In max: 116A;(45kW; 86A); IP00
297580 FR-A840-01800-E2-60 Inverter AC without DC Choke;Pn:45-90kW;3x380-500V;In max:180A;(55kW; 110A);IP00
297581 FR-A840-02160-E2-60 Inverter AC without DC Choke;Pn:55-110kW;3x380-500V;In max:216A;(75kW; 144A)IP00
297582 FR-A840-02600-E2-60 Inverter AC without DC Choke;Pn:75-132kW;3x380-500V;In max:260A;(90kW; 180A)IP00
297583 FR-A840-03250-E2-60 InverterAC without DC Choke;Pn:90-160kW;3x380-500V;In max:325A;(110kW; 216A)IP00
297584 FR-A840-03610-E2-60 InverterAC without DC Choke;Pn:110-185kW;3x380-500V;In max:361A;(132kW;260A)IP00
297585 FR-A840-04320-E2-60 InverterAC without DC Choke;Pn:132-220kW;3x380-500V;In max:432A;(160kW;325A)IP00
297586 FR-A840-04810-E2-60 InverterAC without DC Choke;Pn:160-250kW;3x380-500V;In max:481A;(185kW;361A)IP00
297587 FR-A840-05470-E2-60 InverterAC without DC Choke;Pn:185-280kW;3x380-500V;In max:547A;(220kW;432A)IP00
297588 FR-A840-06100-E2-60 InverterAC without DC Choke;Pn:220-315kW;3x380-500V;In max:610A;(250kW;481A)IP00
297589 FR-A840-06830-E2-60 InverterAC without DC Choke;Pn:250-355kW;3x380-500V;In max:683A;(280kW;547A)IP00
Ordering data
All further data and ordering infor-
mation is provided in our “FR Family”
catalog, which you can access with